9:30 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30

5:30

7:00

9:00

p.m.

p.m.

p.m.

p.m.

May 19, 2017

Manitoba-Minnesota Transmission Project
Clean Environment Commission Hearing
Agenda Tuesday, May 23, 2017
Winnipeg Convention Centre

Pan Am Room

All Schedules Subject to Change
Opening Remarks
Manitoba Hydro

Environmental Protection Program and Conclusion Continued

James Matthewson and Jonathan Wiens

Lunch Break

Environmental Protection Plan continued

Supper Break

Manitoba Wildlands

Tower Structure and Design

Dennis Woodford

Adjourn



