Manitoba-Minnesota Transmission Project Clean Environment Commission Hearing Agenda Tuesday, May 23, 2017 Winnipeg Convention Centre Pan Am Room

All Schedules Subject to Change

9:30	a.m.	Opening Remarks
		Manitoba Hydro
		Environmental Protection Program and Conclusion Continued
		James Matthewson and Jonathan Wiens
12:30 p.m.		Lunch Break
1:30	p.m.	Environmental Protection Plan continued
5:30	p.m.	Supper Break
7:00	p.m.	Manitoba Wildlands
		Tower Structure and Design
		Dennis Woodford

9:00 p.m. Adjourn